
The most scalable and adaptable QHSE software solution for the forestry industry
ITRAK for Forestry
ITRAK is tightly integrated with Microsoft Dynamics 365, Power BI and Azure, allowing users to leverage the power 
and scalability that comes with the Microsoft stack. Our solution allows organizations of any size, to customize the 
software to their ever-changing workflows, enabling them to be more agile and responsive to operational risks.

▪ Enables Log & Timber Quality Control to ensure the final   
  product meets grade standards

▪ Facilitates Safety Equipment and Saw Dust Inspections to   
  capture potential hazards and guide corrective actions
   
▪ Captures data relating to Road Construction Quality to   
  ensure the integrity and usability of roads

▪ Facilitates Environmental Incident Reporting and provides        
  visibility on the terrain stability, water quality and soil and   
  wildlife management 

▪ Records outcomes of Worker Competency Assessments to   
  ensure workforce can safely and efficiently perform the tasks  
  related to their job roles

Key Capabilities
ITRAK is used to automate a wide variety of QHSE business processes and comes with all the 

functionality you need to stay compliant in the forestry industry. 

Incident Management

Audits & Inspections

Hazard Identification

Corrective Actions

Risk Assessment

Real-Time Data

In-Depth Reporting

Visual Data Trends

Flexible Export Tools

Mobile Accessibility

Job Safety Analysis

Competency Mgmt. 

Job Safety Analysis

Employee HR Records

Training & Exams

Escalations

Alerts & Notifications

Audit History

Import/Export Tools

Custom Dashboards

Streamline 
QHSE Processes  Centralize Reporting Manage Competency Improve Visibility

www.useitrak.com
Proven to increase efficiencies in organizations by enabling the 

standardization of QHSE processes.

Key Benefits for Forestry

The ITRAK interface is built with your end-user in mind.



The most scalable and adaptable QHSE software solution for the forestry industry
ITRAK Sell Sheet
ITRAK is tightly integrated with Microsoft Dynamics 365, Power BI and Azure, allowing users to leverage the power 
and scalability that comes with the Microsoft stack. Our solution allows organizations of any size, to customize the 
software to their ever-changing workflows, enabling them to be more agile and responsive to operational risks.

ITRAK User Pricing

Enrich your workplace safety programs with ITRAK.

www.useitrak.com
Proven to increase efficiencies in organizations by enabling the 

standardization of QHSE processes.

** Microsoft Dynamics license not included, prices are cumulative based on volume.

Suggested Target Audiences - by Job Titles
Within the forestry industry, we recommend positioning the ITRAK solution to the following audiences.

• HSE Managers and Directors
• I.T Managers
• VP of Operations

• Chief Information Officer
• Chief Financial Officer
• Director of Regulatory Affairs

ITRAK User Pricing MSRP

For Users in Tier $/User/Month
$1,000
$1,800
$3,600
$5,850
$9,600

1-50
51-100
101-250
251-500

201-1,000
>1,000

$20.00
$16.00
$12.00
$9.00
$7.50

Call for Quote

ITRAK Admin User Pricing MSRP - Min. 3 users required

Role/Purpose $/User/Month

ITRAK Hub & Partner Admin
ITRAK Admins 1-3 @ $100.00

2 @ $100.00

Cumulative Cost 

Call for Quote

Example A: 67 Users =
50 Users x $20 = $1,000
17 Users x $16 = $272

Total cost = $1,272/mnth

Example B: 292 Users =
50 Users x $20 = $1,000
50 Users x $16 = $800

150 Users x $12 = $1,800
42 Users x $9 = $378

Total cost = $3,978/mnth


