## ITRAK for Forestry

The most scalable and adaptable QHSE software solution for the forestry industry

**ITRAK** is tightly integrated with **Microsoft Dynamics 365**, **Power BI and Azure**, allowing users to leverage the power and scalability that comes with the Microsoft stack. Our solution allows organizations of any size, to customize the software to their ever-changing workflows, enabling them to be more agile and responsive to operational risks.

## **Key Benefits for Forestry**

- Enables Log & Timber Quality Control to ensure the final product meets grade standards
- Facilitates Safety Equipment and Saw Dust Inspections to capture potential hazards and guide corrective actions
- Captures data relating to Road Construction Quality to ensure the integrity and usability of roads
- Facilitates Environmental Incident Reporting and provides visibility on the terrain stability, water quality and soil and wildlife management
- Records outcomes of Worker Competency Assessments to ensure workforce can safely and efficiently perform the tasks related to their job roles



The ITRAK interface is built with your end-user in mind.

#### **Key Capabilities**

**ITRAK** is used to automate a wide variety of QHSE business processes and comes with all the functionality you need to stay compliant in the forestry industry.

Streamline QHSE Processes	Centralize Reporting	Manage Competency	Improve Visibility
Incident Management	Real-Time Data	Job Safety Analysis	Escalations
Audits & Inspections	In-Depth Reporting	Competency Mgmt.	Alerts & Notifications
Hazard Identification	Visual Data Trends	Job Safety Analysis	Audit History
Risk Assessment	Flexible Export Tools	Employee HR Records	Import/Export Tools
Corrective Actions	Mobile Accessibility	Training & Exams	Custom Dashboards





# ITRAK Sell Sheet

The most scalable and adaptable QHSE software solution for the forestry industry

**ITRAK** is tightly integrated with **Microsoft Dynamics 365**, **Power BI and Azure**, allowing users to leverage the power and scalability that comes with the Microsoft stack. Our solution allows organizations of any size, to customize the software to their ever-changing workflows, enabling them to be more agile and responsive to operational risks.

## **Suggested Target Audiences - by Job Titles**

Within the forestry industry, we recommend positioning the ITRAK solution to the following audiences.

- HSE Managers and Directors
- I.T Managers
- VP of Operations

- Chief Information Officer
- Chief Financial Officer
- Director of Regulatory Affairs

## **ITRAK User Pricing**

#### **ITRAK User Pricing MSRP**

For Users in Tier	\$/User/Month	Cumulative Cost
1-50	\$20.00	\$1,000
51-100	\$16.00	\$1,800
101-250	\$12.00	\$3,600
251-500	\$9.00	\$5,850
201-1,000	\$7.50	\$9,600
> 1,000	Call for Quote	Call for Quote
<b>Example A:</b> 67 50 Users x \$20		<b>B:</b> 292 Users = 5 x \$20 = \$1.000

Example A: 6/ Users =	Example B: 292 Users =
50 Users x \$20 = \$1,000	50 Users x \$20 = \$1,000
17 Users x \$16 = \$272	50 Users x \$16 = \$800
Total cost = \$1,272/mnth	150 Users x \$12 = \$1,800
	42 Users x \$9 = \$378
	Total cost = \$3,978/mnth

#### ITRAK Admin User Pricing MSRP - Min. 3 users required

Role/Purpose	\$/User/Month	
ITRAK Admins	1-3 @ \$100.00	
ITRAK Hub & Partner Admin	2 @ \$100.00	

\*\* Microsoft Dynamics license not included, prices are cumulative based on volume.

#### Enrich your workplace safety programs with ITRAK.



